

Maharashtra Arogya Mandal's
SUMATIBHAI SHAH AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA
Hadapsar, Pune-411 028

B.A.M.S. ADMISSION 2025-26

LIST OF DOCUMENTS

Sl. No.	Document Information
1.	Age Nationality & Domicile Certificate / Valid Passport endorsed with Nationality.
2.	PAN Card Photocopy
3.	Aadhaar Card Photocopy
4.	APAAR ID
5.	Voter ID Photocopy, if not available undertaking
6.	Secondary School Certificate (SSC)
7.	HSC Mark Sheet / Qualifying Examination Mark Sheet
8.	HSC Certificate
9.	Online downloaded Application form of State NEET-UG 2025
10.	Admit card of Entrance Examination - NEET 2025
11.	Entrance Examination Mark Sheet - NEET 2025
12.	Selection Letter from concern Competent Authority (If applicable)
13.	Caste Certificate (If applicable)(State)(For state & I.Q. Quota)
14.	Caste Validity Certificate (If applicable) (State)(For state & I.Q. Quota)
15.	Non-Creamy Layer Certificate valid upto 31/03/2026 (For VJ, NT, OBC, SBC, SEBC) (State)(For State & I.Q. Quota)
16.	Caste Certificate (Central) for AIQ
17.	Caste Validity (Central) for AIQ
18.	Eligibility certificate for (EWS) candidates (If applicable)
19.	All India Quota admission SEBC/EWS valid certificate of central authority only.
20.	College Leaving Certificate (LC / TC)
21.	Hilly area certificate (If applicable)
22.	Migration Certificate (If applicable)
23.	Gap Certificate (An affidavit made by the student duly certified by executive Magistrate/Notarized) (If applicable)
24.	In case duplicate Certificates are submitted with original copy of F.I.R. and affidavit towards loss of original Certificates
25.	Medical Fitness Certificate duly quoted with Registration number
26.	Anti-Ragging Form.
27.	Photographs - 03 copies at the time of admission
28.	If any other certificate/ documents as required by competent authority

Maharashtra Arogya Mandal's
SUMATIBHAI SHAH AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA

Hadapsar, Pune -411028.

Date- 30/08/2025

B.A.M.S. (UG) COURSE

FEE STRUCTURE: 2025-26

Particulars	State Open & AIQ (Not Eligible For Scholarship)	Reservation			OMS Candidate	15% Institutional Management Quota
		SEBC & AIQ (Female), & VJ NT	SC, ST	OBC, SEBC (Gents)		
Tuition Fees	1,78,057/-	-	-	89,029/-	1,78,057/-	5,34,171/-
Development Fees	19,943/-	19,943/-	-	19,943/-	19,943/-	59,829/-
1st D.D.	1,98,000/-	19,943/-	-	1,08,972/-	1,98,000/-	5,94,000/-
A) Total Fees						
Other Fees						
University Eligibility	6,950/-	3,200/-	3,200/-	3,200/-	14,950/-	20,750/-
University Pro-rata	650/-	650/-	650/-	650/-	650/-	650/-
Insurance Policy	2,125/-	2,125/-	2,125/-	2,125/-	2,125/-	2,125/-
Security Deposit	25,000/-	25,000/-	25,000/-	25,000/-	25,000/-	25,000/-
2nd D.D.	34,725/-	30,975/-	30,975/-	30,975/-	42,725/-	48,525/-
B) Total Other Fees						
Total Fees (A + B)	2,32,725/-	50,918/-	30,975/-	1,39,947/-	2,40,725/-	6,42,525/-
3rd D.D. Hostel Fee (Optional)	Boys Hostel		Fee - Rs. 36,000/- P.A. (Excluding Food) Deposit - Rs. 20,000/- One time (Refundable)			
	Girls Hostel		Fee - Rs. 40,000/- P.A. (Excluding Food) Deposit - Rs. 25,000/- One time (Refundable)			

Note: - Only Demand Draft (D.D) of Nationalized Bank will be accepted.

DD in favour of: **MAM's Sumatibhai Shah Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Hadapsar, Pune**

Payable at Hadapsar, Pune.

Applicable And Payable Dues Are Subject to Scholarship /Free ship Receivable From Competent Authority.



[Signature]
Admission Officer
30.8.25

[Signature]
Prof. Dr. S.S. Patil
30/08/2025
2:15 pm
Principal
M. A. M.'s, Sumatibhai Shah
Ayurved Mahavidyalaya,
Hadapsar, Pune- 411 028.